

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22273/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2012 in WP No.2034/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS REGUL.BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRAPRASTHA GAS LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl. documents on
record,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 10/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For the parties

Mr. Paras Kuhad,ASG
Dr. Ashok Dhamija,Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi,Adv.
Mr. Shalaj Mridul,Adv.Mr. Arvind Dattar,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
Mr. Suchindran,Adv.
Mr M.F. Philip,Adv.Mr. Parag Tripathi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin,Adv.
Ms. Tahira Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Neha Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Buddy Ranganathan,Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.Mr. V. Giri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mrinal Ojha,Adv.
Mr. Tri Nath,Adv.
Ms. Ridhi,Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.Mr. Mrinal Ojha,Adv.
Mr. Tri Nath Adv.
Ms. Ridhi,Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 16.07.2013. Top of the list.

Mr. Parag Tripathi, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondent placed written submission before the Court, which may be taken on record.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|