

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22273/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2012 in WP No.2034/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS REGUL.BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRAPRASTHA GAS LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Datar,Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.For Respondent(s) M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,AOR
Caveator-In-PersonUPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 25.10.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|