

ITEM NO.21
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22273/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/06/2012
in WP No. 2034/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS REGUL.BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRAPRASTHA GAS LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and permission to file additional
documents and permission to place addl. documents on record and
interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

Date : 23/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Caveator-in-person

Mr. Tushal Mehta, ASG
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List high on Board on 11.11.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER