

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22273/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/06/2012  
in WP No. 2034/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS REGUL.BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDRAPRASTHA GAS LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on  
record, directions, directions, permission to file additional  
documents, Directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 13/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Suchindran B.N., Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Dewan, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B.A. Ranganathan, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha Mitra, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Ganguli  
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Mr. Ashok Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Debal Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Trinath Tadkamalla, Adv.  
Mr. Mrinal Ojha, Adv.  
Mr. Ridhi Sancheti, Adv.

Caveator-in-person, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Heard Mr. Arvind Datar, learned senior counsel for the appellant, Mr. Harish N. Salve, learned senior counsel for Respondent No.1, Mrs. Pinky Anand, learned Additional Solicitor General for Respondent No.2, Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Respondent No.3 and Mr.V. Giri, for Respondent Nos.4, 5 and 6.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties shall submit their written submissions within a week hence.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master